Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Baxter - (424904) - Hatfield SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:42.59
2:43.35
2:46.01
2:46.85
2:47.59
2:47.75
2:48.72
2:49.39
2:52.12
2:53.38
2:59.82
3:07.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:52.12
2:43.35
2:46.85
2:42.59
2:46.01
2:47.59
2:47.75
2:49.39
2:48.72
2:53.38

2:59.82
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

434
428
408
401
396
395
388
384
366
358
321
281

WA Pts

366
428
401
434
408
396
395
384
388
358
321

Round

m m I I

Round

F

I =mm I

Date

07/10/12
22/09/13
25/03/12
16/02/13
11/02/12
07/05/11
10/07/10
12/02/11
21/09/14
13/02/10
14/02/09
09/02/08

Date

21/09/14
22/09/13
16/02/13
07/10/12
25/03/12
11/02/12
07/05/11
12/02/11
10/07/10
13/02/10
14/02/09

Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Wycombe District Annual

Wycombe District Annual

Meet

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Wycombe District Annual

Venue

Crawley
Wycombe
Cardiff
Wycombe
Wycombe
Coventry
Coventry

High Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe
High Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Cardiff
Wycombe
Coventry

High Wycombe
Coventry

High Wycombe

High Wycombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

1
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:07.79 281 09/02/08 Wycombe District Annual Wycombe Wycombe Dist 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



