Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Baxter - (424904) - Hatfield SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.59	434	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:43.35	428	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:46.01	408	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:46.85	401	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:47.59	396	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:47.75	395	Н	07/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
2:48.72	388	Н	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	3
2:49.39	384	F	12/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:52.12	366	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:53.38	358		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:59.82	321		14/02/09	Wycombe District Annual	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
3:07.79	281		09/02/08	Wycombe District Annual	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.12	366	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:43.35	428	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:46.85	401	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:42.59	434	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:46.01	408	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:47.59	396	F	11/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:47.75	395	Н	07/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
2:49.39	384	F	12/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:48.72	388	Н	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	3
2:53.38	358		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:59.82 opyright 2024	321 1		14/02/09	Wycombe District Annual	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPOR	2 TSYSTEM:

3:07.79 281 09/02/08 Wycombe District Annual

Wycombe

Wycombe Dist

2